SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. (Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

HNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR						5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SECIAL NO.		
	GEOLO	GICAL SURV	EY			SF-078895		
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	O DRILL,	DEEPE	N, OR PLUG E	BACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTER	OL TRIBE NAME	
	ILL 🖾	DEEPEN		PLUG BA	CK 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT N	AME	
	VELL OTHER		81	NGLE X MULTIE	LE	8. FARM OR LEASE NAI	4E	
WELL V	VELL PA OTHER		zc	NE A ZONE		Holloway	Federal -	
	elopment Company	7				9. WELL NO.		
R. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR						3-E	/	
238 Petro	oleum Plaza, Far	mington N	M 87	'A01		10. FIELD AND POOL, O	R WILDCAT	
4. LOCATION OF WELL (I	Report location clearly and	In accordance wi	th any S	tate requirements.*)	.,	Basin Dako	ota -	
At surface 185 At proposed prod. 20	50' FSL & 1190' ne Same as abov					11. SEC., T., R., M., OB I AND SURVEY OR AS Sec. 6 T-27M	i wa	
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA		T OFFICE	•		12. COUNTY OR PARISH		
Q m	iles Northeast		4 4 7		-	San Juan	New Mexico	
15. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED® LOCATION TO NEARBET PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig, unit line, if any) 1190'						OF ACRES ASSIGNED THIS WELL, 326/3 (7.34)		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION® TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 1838				19. PROPOSED DEPTH 20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY				
21. ELEVATIONS (Show w)		DRILLING (O COM	TIONS AUTHORIZE	TACHEN	22. APPROX. DATE WO		
23.	I	PROPOSED CASI	NEAN	PEMENTAG PROGR	AM This	action is subject to a		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT		SETTING DEPTH	appe	appear pursuant to 30 CFR 290.		
121	8-5/8" K-55	24#		300'	250 c	u. ft. (circul	ated)	
7-7/8"	4½" K-55	10.5#		6600'	1480	cu. ft. (circu	lated)	
medium, run nev cement circulat with hydraulic	Fill $12\frac{1}{4}$ " hole to 8-5/8" casing ted to surface, closing unit, d	to T.D. cercut pipe of rill 7-7/8	ment ff an " hol	with approx. 2 d install 10" e to T.D. of a	50 cu. 900 ser pprox.	ft. class "B" ies double B.C 6600' using a).P.	
	lispersed mud as						1	

W casing to T.D. with D.V. tool @ approx. 4600' and 2000'. Cement first stage with 250 cu. ft. 50-50 posmix, followed with 100 cu. ft. reg neat, cement 2nd stage with 580 cu. ft. 65/35 posmix 8% Gel., cement 3rd. stage with 550 cu. ft. of 65/35 posmix 12% Gel, circulate to surface. Drill out D.V. tools test all casing perf. and frac the Dakota Zone. Clean up well, run tubing, test well and connect to gathering system, the gas from this well has previously been dedicated to a transporter.

sone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directio preventer program, if any.	f proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on mally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations	present productive sone and proposed new productive and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout
SIGNED 1	Area Supervison	
(This space for Federal or State office use)		APPROVED
PERMIT NO.	APPROVAL DATE	AS AMENDED
APPROVED BY	TITLE	NOV 0 7 1983
		K. Dnichann
oh d	*See Instructions On Reverse Side	ROTAREA MANAGERIA (2005)

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-107 Revised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the cuter houndaries of the Section.

Operator			Lease	Well No.					
BETA DEVELOPMENT COMPANY			HOLLOWAY-FEDE	3E					
Unit Letter			Range	County					
I	6	27N	11W	San Juan	Juan				
Actual Footage Loc	_		33.00						
· 1850		outh line and	1190 to	et from the East	line Dedicated Acreage:				
Ground Level Elev:	1		Basin Dakota		S ¹ / ₂ 320 Acres				
6062		akota			1				
 Outline th 	ie acreage dedica	ted to the subject w	ell by colored pencil	or hachure marks on	the plat below.				
interest ar	nd royalty).				thereof (both as to working				
3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling.etc?									
Yes	☐ No If a	nswer is "yes," type	of consolidation						
		owners and tract des	criptions which have	actually been consoli	dated. (Use reverse side of				
	f necessary.)			111 . 1 /					
No allowat	ble will be assign	ed to the well until al	l interests have been	consolidated (by co	mmunitization, unitization,				
•	ling, or otherwise)	or until a non-standa	rd unit, eliminating si	ich interests, has bee	en approved by the Commis-				
sion.									
			. 1		CERTIFICATION				
	! 		1						
	l t			1 l hereb	y certify that the information con-				
			1	tained	herein is true and complete to the				
	I		Î	best of	my knowledge and belief.				
	1	T.	The second of the second	. 1					
	 			Nemi	EBay to				
	1		Ţ	Position	· 42 Ct 9 - 111				
	i I		1	Area	Supervisor				
	ı		$\mathbf{I}_{i,j}$	Company	David anment Co				
	ı Se		1	1 1	Development Co.				
-	, Set	•	1	Date	10-12-83				
	1	<u></u>							
L.,	<u> </u>	ر هذه استناجي فيونانك و ومشخص وحساط بن و <mark>أنت يسام الشريد وحداثة الاستنادات</mark>							
	ı			1 haral	y certify that the well-location				
	1		l 1	2	on this plat was plotted from field				
	1	, 6	1		of actual surveys made by me or				
	1		i @ 119		y supervision, and that the same				
	1 0		, Y	is true	and correct to the best of my				
ю	i O			knowled	dge and belief.				
L									
	1								
	1		0	Date Surv	eyad or sky				
	İ		35		ber 7, 1983				
	1		1	1 · 1.	d Professional Engineer and Surveyor				
	ı		1	and La	1.121				
i	1		1	de	a freeze				
	.1	1		Certificat	S. Kerr Jr.				
Name and Address of the Owner, where the Publisher, which is the Publisher that the Publisher the Publisher, which is the Publisher than the Publisher the P		le: 1"=1000'	and the second s	3950	The state of the s				



